
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

196 
205 

37 
17 

206 
27 
96 
34 
39 

Name 

René Christensen Nr 96 
Anders Salling 
Simon Tirsgaard 
Mads Pedersen 
Rene Salling 
Thorleif Møller 
Tore Woldby 
Mike Kofoed 
Mads D. Hansen 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Best Tm 

40.094 
40.113 
40.176 
41.697 
42.303 
42.316 
42.550 
42.727 
42.885 

Diff 

0.019 
0.082 
1.603 
2.209 
2.222 
2.456 
2.633 
2.791 

Best Speed 

68,689 
68,656 
68,548 
66,048 
65,102 
65,082 
64,724 
64,456 
64,218 

In Lap 

10 
22 
17 

6 
12 

8 
6 
7 

15 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

REC-Racing 

Team Xpedit 
MSP Racing 

Woldby Racing 
Team Kofoed 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22-05-2016 12:10:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Sunday 

Orange/SM - 1150-1210 

Qualifying started at 11:52:04 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

22-05-2016 11:50 


